Wayne-Dalton Corp.
P.O. Box 67 Mt. Hope, OH 44660
(888) 827-3667
www.wayne-dalton.com Opener Models:
Torsion idrive™ models: 3651-372, 3750-372.
Quantum™/Classicdrive™ models: 3012, 3014, 3016, 3018, 3212, 3213, 3214, 3312, 3313, 3314, 3316, 3412, 3414, 3512, 3514.
DoorMaster™ models: BDOR-2000 & BIRW-2000
idrive™ models: 3660-372, 3661-372, 3662-372, 3760-372, 3751-372.

90-DAY LIMITED WARRANTY
For more information, please visit www.devancocanada.com or call toll free at 855-931-3334
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION: